Jefferson Lady Bulldog Softball

2019
Date Opponent Site Time | Teams
Thu—Sat, Feb 14-16 Carthage Tournament Carthage Softball Fields |  TBD N
Thu-Sat, Feb 21-23 Marshall Tournament Marshall High School TBD V
Tue, Feb 26 Waskom lefferson 5:30PM | V/IV
Thu-Sat, Feb 28 —Mar 2 | Texas Two Step Tournament Lear Park TBD V

Tue, Mar 5 New Diana New Diana 5:30PM | V/IV
Fri, Mar 8 Elysian Fields Elysian Fields 5:30PM | V/IV
Tue, Mar 12 Tatum lefferson 5:30PM | V/IV
Fri, Mar 15 Ore City Ore City 5:00PM | V/IV
Tue, Mar 19 Hughes Springs lefferson 5:30PM | V/IV
Fri, Mar 22 Daingerfield Daingerfield 5:30PM | V/IV
Tue, Mar 26 Waskom Waskom 5:30PM | V/IV
Fri, Mar 29 New Diana lefferson 5:30PM | V/IV
Tue, Apr 2 Elysian Fields lefferson 5:30PM | V/IV
Fri, Apr 5 Tatum Tatum 5:30PM | V/IV
Tue, Apr 9 Ore City lefferson 5:30PM | V/IV
Fri, Apr 12 Hughes Springs Hughes Springs 5:30PM | V/IV
Tue, Apr 16 Daingerfield lefferson 5:30PM | V/IV

Fri, Apr 19

Tue, Apr 23

Girls Athletic Director: Mark Allen
Head Softball Coach: Robert Bristow
Assistant Softball Coach: Falon Jones




